PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

WRITTEN EXAMINATION RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
NAIB TEHSILDAR (BS-14) (BAHAWALPUR DIVISION)

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 45 candidates

for recruitment to 14 posts (including 01 post reserved for Special Person Quota, 01 post
reserved for Minority Quota & 05 posts reserved for Women Quota) of Naib

Department have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written examination held on
06-03-2022.

2.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. Call up letters for Interview will be

uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through email and

SMS.
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ROLL NO.

70262
70334
70841
70898
71242
71427
71468
71631
71733
71906
72352
73460
74033
74160
74162
74291
74365
74689
74696
74709
74999
75640
75711
75777
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75962
76438
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76802
77096
77242
77312
77340
77599

OPEN MERIT

NAME OF CANDIDATE
WASEEM 1JAZ

MUHAMMAD SALMAN HAIDER
UBAID UR RAHMAN

IMRAN ASHRAF

HAIDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB NASIR
MUBBASHIR HUSSAIN
EHTESHAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
NOSHEEN AZHAR

SHAKILA RAFI

MUHAMMAD USMAN
GHULAM ABBAS

ZUHAIB AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD MOBEEN ABBAS
ASIF NAWAZ

MOHSIN AQEEL

YASAWAL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF NOOR
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD MAAZ SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

SYED MUHAMMAD SALMAN WAJID

ABAIDULLAH

UMAR NASEER

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

SYED FRAZ MATEEN
MUHAMMAD ASIF

KAMRAN ALI

AAMIR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ZOULKAIF AMAR
SAEED AHMED

FATHER’S NAME
BASHEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ABDUL SHAKOOR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ALLAH RAKHA
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUKHTIAR HUSSSAIN
ISHFAQ HUSSAIN

NAEEM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR
MUHAMMAD RAFI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUMTAZ AHMAD WATTOO
GHULAM ABBAS

HAJI M ZUBAIR

AQEEL AHMED

ABDUR REHMAN

NOOR AHMAD

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF CH
JAAN MUHAMMAD

SYED WAJID ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NASEER
JAAN MUHAMMAD

HAFIZ GHULAM FAREED
SYED MATEEN AHMAD
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MAQBOOL AHMED SABIR
MUHAMMAD MAKHDOOM ANWER KAIFI
SONHARAY KHAN
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35 77719 MUHAMMAD IRFAN JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL
36 78012 MUHAMMAD BILAL SARDAR ALI

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

S. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
37 73419 MUHAMMAD USMAN SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written examination against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

S. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME

38 70101 ALINA HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

39 71356 MARIA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI

40 72413 AAMNA BATOOL GHARIB NAWAZ

41 72671 SHABNAM ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

42 72677 KAINAT ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL AHMAD

43 72912 RAFIA KHAN MUHAMMAD MALIK

44 73076 MOZAMMIL HABIB HABIB ULLAH

45 73128 AYESHA MUSSARAT GHULAM RASOOL
3. 02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 10 & 11 (Open Merit) has also qualified against Women Quota.
4, 21 candidates bearing Roll Nos. 71085, 71089, 71168, 71228, 71244, 73154, 73277,

73281, 73287, 74080, 75064, 75310, 75326, 75331, 75332, 75399, 76220, 76358, 76483, 77355 &
78098 have failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their answer sheets.
Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their answer sheets were
not marked and their candidatures have been cancelled.

5. The result of the 01 candidate bearing Roll No.77181 has been withheld on account of
violation of instructions to candidates.

6. This result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

7. The candidates who want to get their answer sheets rechecked/ recounting of their

marks, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for

rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE
Dated: 27-05-2022
Case No: 54H2020
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