# <u>PUN</u>J

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

# WRITTEN EXAMINATION RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF NAIB TEHSILDAR (BS-14) (BAHAWALPUR DIVISION)

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 45 candidates</u> <u>for recruitment to 14 posts (including 01 post reserved for Special Person Quota, 01 post reserved for Minority Quota & 05 posts reserved for Women Quota) of Naib <u>Tehsildar (BS-14) (Bahawalpur Division) on regular basis in the Punjab Revenue Department</u> have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written examination held on 06-03-2022.</u>

2. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through email and SMS.

#### **OPEN MERIT**

S. No.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	70262	WASEEM IJAZ	BASHEER AHMAD
2	70334	MUHAMMAD SALMAN HAIDER	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
3	70841	UBAID UR RAHMAN	ABDUL SHAKOOR
4	70898	IMRAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
5	71242	HAIDAR ALI	ALLAH RAKHA
6	71427	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB NASIR	MUHAMMAD NASIR
7	71468	MUBBASHIR HUSSAIN	MUKHTIAR HUSSSAIN
8	71631	EHTESHAM HUSSAIN	ISHFAQ HUSSAIN
9	71733	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM	NAEEM ULLAH
10	71906	NOSHEEN AZHAR	MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR
11	72352	SHAKILA RAFI	MUHAMMAD RAFI
12	73460	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
13	74033	GHULAM ABBAS	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
14	74160	ZUHAIB AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
15	74162	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUMTAZ	MUMTAZ AHMAD WATTOO
16	74291	MUHAMMAD MOBEEN ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS
17	74365	ASIF NAWAZ	HAJI M ZUBAIR
18	74689	MOHSIN AQEEL	AQEEL AHMED
19	74696	YASAWAL REHMAN	ABDUR REHMAN
20	74709	MUHAMMAD ASIF NOOR	NOOR AHMAD
21	74999	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN	ABDUL AZIZ
22	75640	MUHAMMAD MAAZ SHARIF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF CH
23	75711	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	JAAN MUHAMMAD
24	75777	SYED MUHAMMAD SALMAN WAJID	SYED WAJID ALI SHAH
25	75911	ABAIDULLAH	MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL
26	75962	UMAR NASEER	MUHAMMAD NASEER
27	76438	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	JAAN MUHAMMAD
28	76478	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	HAFIZ GHULAM FAREED
29	76802	SYED FRAZ MATEEN	SYED MATEEN AHMAD
30	77096	MUHAMMAD ASIF	ZULFIQAR ALI
31	77242	KAMRAN ALI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
32	77312	AAMIR HAYAT	MAQBOOL AHMED SABIR
33	77340	MUHAMMAD ZOULKAIF AMAR	MUHAMMAD MAKHDOOM ANWER KAIFI
34	77599	SAEED AHMED	SONHARAY KHAN

35	77719	MUHAMMAD IRFAN JAMIL	MUHAMMAD JAMIL
36	78012	MUHAMMAD BILAL	SARDAR ALI

## **SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA**

S. No.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
37	73419	MUHAMMAD USMAN SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

### **MINORITY QUOTA**

No candidate has qualified the written examination against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

### **WOMEN QUOTA**

S. No.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
38	70101	ALINA HAFEEZ	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
39	71356	MARIA ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI
40	72413	AAMNA BATOOL	GHARIB NAWAZ
41	72671	SHABNAM ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
42	72677	KAINAT ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL AHMAD
43	72912	RAFIA	KHAN MUHAMMAD MALIK
44	73076	MOZAMMIL HABIB	HABIB ULLAH
45	73128	AYESHA MUSSARAT	GHULAM RASOOL

- 3. **02** Candidates at Sr. Nos. 10 & 11 (Open Merit) has also qualified against Women Quota.
- 4. **21** candidates bearing Roll Nos. 71085, 71089, 71168, 71228, 71244, 73154, 73277, 73281, 73287, 74080, 75064, 75310, 75326, 75331, 75332, 75399, 76220, 76358, 76483, 77355 & 78098 have failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their answer sheets. Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their answer sheets were not marked and their candidatures have been cancelled.
- 5. The result of the **01** candidate bearing Roll No.77181 has been withheld on account of violation of instructions to candidates.
- 6. This result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 7. The candidates who want to get their answer sheets <u>rechecked/ recounting</u> of their marks, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE

Dated: **27<u>-05-2022</u>** Case No: **54H2020**